
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Auburn 274  282       556  -20 
3  2   Vanderbilt 280  278       558  -18 

T5  3   Ole Miss 282  279       561  -15 
T5  T4   North Carolina 282  283       565  -11 
8  T4   LSU 286  279       565  -11 
2  T6   Arizona State 277  289       566  -10 
4  T6   South Carolina 281  285       566  -10 
7  8   Arizona, U. of  283  290       573  -3 
9  9   Kentucky 288  287       575  -1 

11  10   Louisville 293  283       576  E 
T13  11   Alabama 295  286       581  +5 
T13  12   UCLA 295  290       585  +9 
10  13   Denver 289  298       587  +11 

T13  14   Chattanooga 295  297       592  +16 
17  15   Baylor 300  300       600  +24 
12  16   Middle Tennessee 294  310       604  +28 
16  17   College of Charleston 298  307       605  +29 
18  18   Florida Atlantic 305  320       625  +49 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  66  68       134  -10   
T8 T2   Laney Frye  Kentucky  69  67       136  -8   
T6 T2   Pimmada Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  68  68       136  -8   
T8 T2   Caitlyn Macnab  Ole Miss  69  67       136  -8   
T15 T2   Tillie Claggett  Vanderbilt  70  66       136  -8   
1 T2   Ami Gianchandani  Auburn  64  72       136  -8   

T15 T7   Ingrid Lindblad  LSU  70  68       138  -6   
T2 T7   Megan Schofill  Auburn  66  72       138  -6   
T23 T9   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  71  68       139  -5   
T8 T9   Celina Sattelkau  Vanderbilt  69  70       139  -5   
T23 T11   Latanna Stone  LSU  71  69       140  -4   
T23 T11   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  71  69       140  -4   
T23 T11   Inez Ng  North Carolina  71  69       140  -4   
T15 T11   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  70  70       140  -4   
T15 T11   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  70  70       140  -4   
T6 T11   Lynn Lim  Vanderbilt  68  72       140  -4   
T4 T11   Paula Schulz-Hannsen  Arizona State  67  73       140  -4   
T15 T18   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  70  71       141  -3   
T34 T18   Sarah Edwards  Alabama  72  69       141  -3   
T4 T18   Ashleen Kaur  Baylor  67  74       141  -3   
T23 T21   Carla Tejedo Mulet  LSU  71  71       142  -2   
T23 T21   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  71  71       142  -2   
T8 T21   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona, U. of  69  73       142  -2   
T34 T21   Natacha Husted  Ole Miss  72  70       142  -2   
T15 T21   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  70  72       142  -2   
T8 T21   Maylis Lamoure  South Carolina  69  73       142  -2   
T8 T21   Reagan Southerland  North Carolina  69  73       142  -2   
T8 T21   Beth Coulter  Arizona State  69  73       142  -2   
T23 T29   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  71  72       143  -1   
T23 T29   Anna Zanusso  Denver  71  72       143  -1   
T43 T29   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  73  70       143  -1   
T43 T29   Katie Cranston  Auburn  73  70       143  -1   
T59 T33   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  75  69       144  E   
T34 T33   Megan Streicher  North Carolina  72  72       144  E   
T34 T33   Elina Sinz  Alabama  72  72       144  E   
T15 T33   Giulia Foresta  Chattanooga  70  74       144  E   
T43 T33   Ava Merrill  Vanderbilt  73  71       144  E   
T23 T33   Patience Rhodes  Arizona State  71  73       144  E   
T23 T33   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  71  73       144  E   
T43 T33   Virginie Ding  Vanderbilt  73  71       144  E   
T54 T33   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  74  70       144  E   
T43 T42   Charlene Chung *  Vanderbilt  73  72       145  +1   
T15 T42   Sara Im *  Vanderbilt  70  75       145  +1   
T59 T42   Beatriz Barrios  Louisville  75  70       145  +1   

T34 T42   Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  72  73       145  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T42   Vairana Heck  South Carolina  74  71       145  +1   
T34 T42   Mia Sandtorv Lussand  South Carolina  72  73       145  +1   
T59 T42   Taylor Kehoe  Alabama  75  70       145  +1   
T59 T49   Aine Donegan  LSU  75  71       146  +2   
T43 T49   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  73  73       146  +2   
T77 T49   Meghan Royal  UCLA  77  69       146  +2   
T43 T49   Kera Healey  Chattanooga  73  73       146  +2   
T43 T49   Kate Villegas  UCLA  73  73       146  +2   
T34 T49   Caroline Canales  UCLA  72  74       146  +2   
T54 T55   Taylor Riley  LSU  74  73       147  +3   
T34 T55   Rylee Suttor  Louisville  72  75       147  +3   
T43 T55   Alessia Nobilio  UCLA  73  74       147  +3   
T23 58   Molly Bebelaar  Middle Tennessee  71  77       148  +4   
T59 T59   Emma Bryant  Denver  75  74       149  +5   
T59 T59   Justine Fournand  Ole Miss  75  74       149  +5   
T54 T61   Lilas Pinthier  Arizona, U. of  74  76       150  +6   
T70 T61   Sophie Linder  Ole Miss  76  74       150  +6   
T43 T61   Adrian Anderson  College of Charleston  73  77       150  +6   
T59 T64   Macie Brown *  Vanderbilt  75  76       151  +7   
T77 T64   Katarina Drocarova *  Denver  77  74       151  +7   
T59 T64   Brooke Oberparleiter  Kentucky  75  76       151  +7   
T54 T64   Kendall Maynard  Middle Tennessee  74  77       151  +7   
T70 T64   Mattie Frick  Alabama  76  75       151  +7   
T77 T64   Zoe Campos  UCLA  77  74       151  +7   
T59 T64   Violeta Fernandez  Chattanooga  75  76       151  +7   
T34 T71   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  72  80       152  +8   
T77 T71   Carmen Belmonte  Chattanooga  77  75       152  +8   
T86 T71   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  78  74       152  +8   
T77 T71   Silje Ohma  Baylor  77  75       152  +8   
T70 T75   Charlotte Back  Arizona, U. of  76  77       153  +9   
T70 T75   Abbie Lee  Middle Tennessee  76  77       153  +9   
T77 T75   Harriet Lockley  Alabama  77  76       153  +9   
T77 T75   Clemence Cadeac  Florida Atlantic  77  76       153  +9   
T70 T79   Maria Villanueva Aperribay  Kentucky  76  78       154  +10   
T43 T79   Ella Manley  Middle Tennessee  73  81       154  +10   
T89 T79   Makenzie Cooper  Chattanooga  79  75       154  +10   
91 T82   Carys Worby  Auburn  80  75       155  +11   

T70 T82   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  76  79       155  +11   
T86 T82   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  78  77       155  +11   
T77 T85   Nicole Johnson  Middle Tennessee  77  79       156  +12   
T86 T85   Yoonjeong Huh  Baylor  78  78       156  +12   
T59 T85   Amanda Linner  Florida Atlantic  75  81       156  +12   

T94 T88   Meghan Meserole *  Vanderbilt  82  75       157  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T59 T88   Emilie von Finckenstein  College of Charleston  75  82       157  +13   
T77 T90   Charlotte Perkins  Florida Atlantic  77  81       158  +14   
T70 T90   Olivia Bergner  Florida Atlantic  76  82       158  +14   
T92 92   Molly Lyne  Louisville  81  78       159  +15   
T89 93   Othilie Lied  College of Charleston  79  81       160  +16   
T94 94   Lea Zeitler *  Florida Atlantic  82  82       164  +20   
T92 95   Giulia Scarcello  Florida Atlantic  81  87       168  +24   
T94 -    Anna Neumayer  Denver  82  W       -     -      

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mason Rudolph Championship presented by Simmons Bank
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
North Course 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24 



Mason Rudolph Championship presented by Simmons Bank
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
North Course 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Auburn 274 282 556

T2 Ami Gianchandani (3) 64 72 136

T7 Megan Schofill (1) 66 72 138

T9 Casey Weidenfeld (2) 71 68 139

T29 Katie Cranston (5) 73 70 143

T82 Carys Worby (4) 80 75 155

2 Vanderbilt 280 278 558

T2 Tillie Claggett (1) 70 66 136

T9 Celina Sattelkau (4) 69 70 139

T11 Lynn Lim (2) 68 72 140

T33 Virginie Ding (3) 73 71 144

T33 Ava Merrill (5) 73 71 144

3 Ole Miss 282 279 561

1 Andrea Lignell (4) 66 68 134

T2 Caitlyn Macnab (2) 69 67 136

T21 Natacha Husted (3) 72 70 142

T59 Justine Fournand (1) 75 74 149

T61 Sophie Linder (5) 76 74 150

T4 North Carolina 282 283 565

T11 Inez Ng (5) 71 69 140

T21 Crista Izuzquiza (3) 70 72 142

T21 Reagan Southerland (4) 69 73 142

T29 Kayla Smith (1) 73 70 143

T33 Megan Streicher (2) 72 72 144

T4 LSU 286 279 565

T7 Ingrid Lindblad (2) 70 68 138

T11 Latanna Stone (1) 71 69 140

T21 Carla Tejedo Mulet (4) 71 71 142

T49 Aine Donegan (3) 75 71 146

T55 Taylor Riley (5) 74 73 147

T6 Arizona State 277 289 566

T11 Grace Summerhays (2) 70 70 140

T11 Paula Schulz-Hannsen (3) 67 73 140

T21 Beth Coulter (5) 69 73 142

T33 Ashley Menne (1) 71 73 144

T33 Patience Rhodes (4) 71 73 144

T6 South Carolina 281 285 566

T11 Louise Rydqvist (1) 70 70 140

T18 Hannah Darling (4) 70 71 141

T21 Maylis Lamoure (2) 69 73 142

T42 Vairana Heck (3) 74 71 145

T42 Mia Sandtorv Lussand (5) 72 73 145
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Arizona, U. of 283 290 573

T2 Pimmada Wongthanavimok (3) 68 68 136

T21 Gile Bite Starkute (4) 69 73 142

T42 Carolina Melgrati (1) 72 73 145

T61 Lilas Pinthier (2) 74 76 150

T75 Charlotte Back (5) 76 77 153

9 Kentucky 288 287 575

T2 Laney Frye (1) 69 67 136

T21 Marissa Wenzler (4) 71 71 142

T49 Jensen Castle (3) 73 73 146

T64 Brooke Oberparleiter (5) 75 76 151

T79 Maria Villanueva Aperribay (2) 76 78 154

10 Louisville 293 283 576

T11 Carmen Griffiths (3) 71 69 140

T33 Hana Ryskova (1) 75 69 144

T42 Beatriz Barrios (4) 75 70 145

T55 Rylee Suttor (2) 72 75 147

92 Molly Lyne (5) 81 78 159

11 Alabama 295 286 581

T18 Sarah Edwards (5) 72 69 141

T33 Elina Sinz (2) 72 72 144

T42 Taylor Kehoe (1) 75 70 145

T64 Mattie Frick (4) 76 75 151

T75 Harriet Lockley (3) 77 76 153

12 UCLA 295 290 585

T49 Caroline Canales (1) 72 74 146

T49 Kate Villegas (3) 73 73 146

T49 Meghan Royal (5) 77 69 146

T55 Alessia Nobilio (4) 73 74 147

T64 Zoe Campos (2) 77 74 151

13 Denver 289 298 587

T29 Anna Zanusso (1) 71 72 143

T29 Clara Gestsdottir (4) 71 72 143

T59 Emma Bryant (2) 75 74 149

T71 Anna Cathrine Krekling (3) 72 80 152

96 Anna Neumayer (5) 82 0 82

14 Chattanooga 295 297 592

T33 Giulia Foresta (3) 70 74 144

T49 Kera Healey (1) 73 73 146

T64 Violeta Fernandez (2) 75 76 151

T71 Carmen Belmonte (5) 77 75 152

T79 Makenzie Cooper (4) 79 75 154

15 Baylor 300 300 600

T18 Ashleen Kaur (1) 67 74 141

T71 Rosie Belsham (4) 78 74 152

T71 Silje Ohma (5) 77 75 152

T82 Sera Hasegawa (3) 78 77 155

T85 Yoonjeong Huh (2) 78 78 156

16 Middle Tennessee 294 310 604

58 Molly Bebelaar (5) 71 77 148

T64 Kendall Maynard (1) 74 77 151

T75 Abbie Lee (4) 76 77 153

T79 Ella Manley (2) 73 81 154

T85 Nicole Johnson (3) 77 79 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 College of Charleston 298 307 605

T33 Emma Schimpf (2) 74 70 144

T61 Adrian Anderson (5) 73 77 150

T82 Viktoria Hund (1) 76 79 155

T88 Emilie von Finckenstein (3) 75 82 157

93 Othilie Lied (4) 79 81 160

18 Florida Atlantic 305 320 625

T75 Clemence Cadeac (1) 77 76 153

T85 Amanda Linner (2) 75 81 156

T90 Charlotte Perkins (3) 77 81 158

T90 Olivia Bergner (4) 76 82 158

95 Giulia Scarcello (5) 81 87 168
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T42 Charlene Chung (Vanderbilt) 73 72 145

T42 Sara Im (Vanderbilt) 70 75 145

T64 Macie Brown (Vanderbilt) 75 76 151

T64 Katarina Drocarova (Denver) 77 74 151

T88 Meghan Meserole (Vanderbilt) 82 75 157

94 Lea Zeitler (Florida Atlantic) 82 82 164
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Frye Kentucky 2.50 -4 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 2.75 -2 
A. Lignell Ole Miss 2.75 -2 
A. Zanusso Denver 2.75 -2 
C. Sattelkau Vanderbilt 2.75 -2 
M. Bebelaar MTSU 2.75 -2 
I. Ng UNC 2.75 -2 
T. Riley LSU 2.75 -2 
C. Macnab Ole Miss 2.75 -2 
C. Chung Vanderbilt 2.75 -2 
A. Gianchandani Auburn 2.75 -2 
E. Sinz Alabama 2.88 -1 
M. Lamoure S Carolina 2.88 -1 
N. Johnson MTSU 2.88 -1 
J. Fournand Ole Miss 2.88 -1 
K. Cranston Auburn 2.88 -1 
S. Edwards Alabama 2.88 -1 
P. Wongthanavimok Arizona 2.88 -1 
I. Lindblad LSU 2.88 -1 
C. Griffiths UL 3.00 E 
C. Izuzquiza UNC 3.00 E 
C. Cadeac FAU 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Lignell Ole Miss 3.65 -7 
P. Wongthanavimok Arizona 3.70 -6 
C. Macnab Ole Miss 3.80 -4 
L. Stone LSU 3.80 -4 
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 3.80 -4 
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 3.80 -4 
L. Frye Kentucky 3.85 -3 
M. Schofill Auburn 3.85 -3 
M. Wenzler Kentucky 3.85 -3 
P. Schulz-Hannsen Arizona St 3.85 -3 
M. Royal UCLA 3.90 -2 
B. Barrios UL 3.90 -2 
G. Starkute Arizona 3.90 -2 
A. Menne Arizona St 3.90 -2 
A. Nobilio UCLA 3.90 -2 
C. Tejedo Mulet LSU 3.90 -2 
C. Griffiths UL 3.90 -2 
G. Summerhays Arizona St 3.95 -1 
L. Lim Vanderbilt 3.95 -1 
H. Darling S Carolina 3.95 -1 
E. Schimpf Charleston 3.95 -1 
C. Izuzquiza UNC 3.95 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
G. Summerhays Arizona St 4.13 -7 
A. Kaur Baylor 4.25 -6 
M. Schofill Auburn 4.25 -6 
I. Lindblad LSU 4.25 -6 
K. Smith UNC 4.38 -5 
A. Gianchandani Auburn 4.38 -5 
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 4.38 -5 
H. Darling S Carolina 4.38 -5 
V. Heck S Carolina 4.50 -4 
B. Coulter Arizona St 4.50 -4 
V. Ding Vanderbilt 4.50 -4 
J. Castle Kentucky 4.63 -3 
A. Zanusso Denver 4.63 -3 
L. Lim Vanderbilt 4.63 -3 
J. Fournand Ole Miss 4.63 -3 
G. Foresta UTC 4.63 -3 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 4.63 -3 
H. Ryskova UL 4.63 -3 
N. Husted Ole Miss 4.63 -3 
M. Streicher UNC 4.63 -3 
A. Donegan LSU 4.63 -3 
K. Healey UTC 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
I. Lindblad LSU 1
R. Belsham Baylor 1
L. Frye Kentucky 1
G. Summerhays Arizona St 1
L. Lim Vanderbilt 1
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 1
A. Kaur Baylor 1
V. Heck S Carolina 1

Birdies 
A. Lignell Ole Miss 13
C. Macnab Ole Miss 13
A. Gianchandani Auburn 12
M. Schofill Auburn 11
P. Wongthanavimok Arizona 11
P. Schulz-Hannsen Arizona St 10
G. Summerhays Arizona St 10
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 10
H. Ryskova UL 9
K. Smith UNC 9
T. Claggett Vanderbilt 9
B. Coulter Arizona St 9
M. Streicher UNC 9
I. Ng UNC 9
T. Riley LSU 8
H. Darling S Carolina 8
C. Griffiths UL 8
I. Lindblad LSU 8
V. Ding Vanderbilt 8
L. Frye Kentucky 8
A. Nobilio UCLA 8
M. Royal UCLA 8

Pars 
C. Gestsdottir Denver 30
L. Stone LSU 28
S. Edwards Alabama 28
M. Brown Vanderbilt 27
V. Fernandez UTC 27
C. Sattelkau Vanderbilt 27
Z. Campos UCLA 27
G. Starkute Arizona 27
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 26
E. Schimpf Charleston 26
R. Belsham Baylor 26
C. Izuzquiza UNC 26
K. Maynard MTSU 26
E. Sinz Alabama 26
M. Lamoure S Carolina 26
A. Anderson Charleston 26
A. Donegan LSU 26
T. Kehoe Alabama 26
C. Chung Vanderbilt 25
K. Cranston Auburn 25
H. Lockley Alabama 25
K. Drocarova Denver 25
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 North Course 73.34 96

2 North Course 73.65 95

 

Total Average Scores
North Course 73.50 191

 

Vanderbilt Legends Club: North Course
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     12 62 20 1   

2 4 357     14 51 27 2 1 

3 3 166     15 63 15 2   

4 5 477   2 26 60 7     

5 3 167     3 58 31 3   

6 4 389     8 54 27 4 2 

7 5 508   2 20 64 8 1   

8 4 382     16 61 16 2   

9 4 409     10 61 23 1   

10 4 388     10 61 23 1   

11 4 362     18 64 11 1 1 

12 3 155     6 67 18 4   

13 4 420     7 60 25 2 1 

14 5 547     18 60 16 1   

15 4 403     14 56 22 1 2 

16 3 152     10 57 25 3   

17 4 321     30 45 17 2 1 

18 5 504     30 50 15     

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 167 +0.36 

6 4 389 +0.35 

13 4 420 +0.26 

16 3 152 +0.22 

12 3 155 +0.21 

2 4 357 +0.21 

15 4 403 +0.17 

9 4 409 +0.16 

10 4 388 +0.16 

1 4 384 +0.11 

8 4 382 +0.04 

3 3 166 +0.04 

14 5 547 +0.00 

11 4 362 -0.02 

17 4 321 -0.06 

7 5 508 -0.15 

18 5 504 -0.16 

4 5 477 -0.24 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28167&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28167&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28167&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28167&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 409 +0.30 

5 3 167 +0.27 

2 4 357 +0.26 

6 4 389 +0.20 

16 3 152 +0.20 

1 4 384 +0.19 

14 5 547 +0.15 

13 4 420 +0.11 

15 4 403 +0.10 

12 3 155 +0.10 

11 4 362 +0.09 

8 4 382 +0.09 

3 3 166 +0.01 

10 4 388 +0.00 

18 5 504 +0.00 

17 4 321 -0.06 

7 5 508 -0.23 

4 5 477 -0.45 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 167 +0.36 

6 4 389 +0.35 

13 4 420 +0.26 

16 3 152 +0.22 

12 3 155 +0.21 

2 4 357 +0.21 

15 4 403 +0.17 

9 4 409 +0.16 

10 4 388 +0.16 

1 4 384 +0.11 

8 4 382 +0.04 

3 3 166 +0.04 

14 5 547 +0.00 

11 4 362 -0.02 

17 4 321 -0.06 

7 5 508 -0.15 

18 5 504 -0.16 

4 5 477 -0.24 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     20 127 40 4   

2 4 357     24 108 50 8 1 

3 3 166     29 130 30 2   

4 5 477   6 71 98 15 1   

5 3 167     14 116 48 13   

6 4 389     16 121 44 7 3 

7 5 508   2 49 125 13 2   

8 4 382     30 121 37 3   

9 4 409     13 124 51 3   

10 4 388     29 121 38 3   

11 4 362     35 121 29 5 1 

12 3 155     21 126 37 7   

13 4 420     19 124 43 3 2 

14 5 547     33 117 37 2 2 

15 4 403     32 114 36 5 4 

16 3 152     19 120 45 7   

17 4 321     52 105 30 2 2 

18 5 504     50 109 30 1 1 
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